
Agenda 

South Lyon Parks and Recreation Commission 

Wednesday, June 12, 2013 

 

I. Call to Order 

II. Review/Approval of Minutes  

III. Approval of Agenda 

IV. Citizen Comments* 

V. Subjects 

 

 

A. George Fomin Introduction 

1. Mr. Fomin would like to introduce himself to the commission 

and discuss his views/visions about Volunteer Park Nature 

Trials 

a. www.facebook.com/VolunteerParkNatureTrails 

B. South Lyon Panthers 

1. Jason LaPerna Introduction to the Commission 

a. Discuss their ideas/views about adding Football fields to 

Volunteer Park 

C. Possible Junior League Follow up/Discussion 

D.       SLARA Updates 

E.       Community Center committee update (if applicable) 

F.       Eagle Scout Projects update 

      

 

VI. Adjourn 

Upcoming Meetings 

                                                 
+Will not be present at meeting 
 

* Per Parks and Recreation procedures, any individual making a presentation regarding an agenda item shall be limited 

to 10 minutes and any individual making a presentation regarding a non-agenda item shall be limited to 5 minutes. 

 

 July 10, 2013 

 August 14, 2013 

 

Commission Members 

Mike Olando,  Chair 982-5532 molando@allegrasouthfieldnw.com 

Erica Wilson, Vice Chairperson 437-3197 ewilsonmi@gmail.com 

Dianne Beagle, Secretary 437-8350 dkbeagle@wowway.com  

Ed McLoud 470-3832   edmcloud@sbcglobal.net 

Keith McCormick 345-7102   keithdmccormick@sbcglobal.net 

Jeff Thompson 885-4918 thompson1022@sbcglobal.net 

Debbie Nogle (Admin Assistant) 437-1735   dnogle@southlyonmi.org  

David Murphy  (City Manager)    437-1735  DMurphy@southlyonmi.org 

Amy Allen, (Rec Dir. SLREC) 437-8105 aallen@slrec.com 


